July Aol

RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 8/22/2016 2:18:04 PM

Fund Status UAN v2016.1
As Of 7/30/2016

Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance {(Non-Pooled) (Pooled)

1000 General 26.455% $1,482,146.45 $0.00 $1,482,146.45
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.811% $45,411.24 $0.00 $45,411.24
2021 Gasoline Tax 2.599% $145,583.97 $0.00 $145,583.97
2031 Road and Bridge 6.917% $387,477.51 $0.00 $387,477.51
2041 Cemetery 0.263% $14,758.91 $0.00 $14,758.91
2081 Police District 19.445% $1,089,323.84 $0.00 $1,089,323.84
2111 Fire District 14.304% $801,330.54 $0.00 $801,330.54
2141 Road District 16.826% $942,610.66 $0.00 $942,610.66
2181 Zoning 0.316% $17,689.19 $0.00 $17,689.19
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.026% $1,435.00 $0.00 $1,435.00
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 2.438% $136,561.66 $0.00 $136,561.66
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 9.600% $537,780.11 $0.00 $537,780.11
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Al Funds Total $5,602,109.08 $0.00 $5,602,109.08
Pooled Investments $392,725.01
Secondary Checking Accounts $0.00
Available Primary Checking Balance $5,209,384.07
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/22/2016 2:18:53 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Account Code:  1000-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $44,600.00 C
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $92,900.00 o]
Account Total: $137,500.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
178-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD DOMINION $2.00 o}
Account Total: $2.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
177-2016 07/21/2016  07/21/2016 STD MCMAHON-COYNE-VITANTONIO FUNERAL HOME $400.00 A
177-2016 07/22/2016  07/22/2016 VOID MCMAHON-COYNE-VITANTONIO FUNERAL HOME -$400.00 \Y
Account Total: $0.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $25.00 C
Account Total: $25.00
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,279 17 c
181-2016 07/25/2016  Q07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.18 C
Account Total: $5,1563.35
Account Code: ~ 1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $285.94 Cc
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $79.08 c
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $3.01 o]
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $225.83 o]
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $162.13 o]
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $195.98 C
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $3.61 [o]
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $0.27 [o]
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $27.39 C
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $107.98 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.62 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.15 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.44 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.32 [}
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.38 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.05 c
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.21 c
Account Total $1,093.39
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/22/2016 2:18:53 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
156-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD NORAMAR $870.00 C
167-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,463.00 C
Account Total: $2,333.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
164-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD HETRICK-DONATION $1,000.00 C
174-2016 07/18/2016  07/18/2016 STD V.E.G $69.51 C
Account Total: $1,069.51
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
165-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER CO $681.00 o}
206-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $782.83 [
Account Total: $1.463.83
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,914.88 Cc
Account Total: $1,914.88
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $8.73 o]
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.01 [o]
Account Total: $8.74
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
164-2016 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $5,622.69 (o}
181-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,351.24 C
Account Total: $7,973.93
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
207-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT PRIMARY $29.07 C
208-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 INT STAROHIO $0.05 C
Account Total: $29.12
Account Code:  2031-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $39,400.00 o]
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $22,800.00 Cc
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $53,900.00 o]
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $47,700.00 o]
Account Total: $163,800.00
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 8/22/2016 2:18:53 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
209-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 MEMO PAYCOR, INC $204.00 C
Account Total: $204.00
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
206-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,404.66 C
Account Total: —W(m
Account Code:  2041-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
168-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $100.00 C
Account Total: —m
Account Code:  2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
176-2016 07/21/2016  07/21/2016 STD GARY G. GABRAM $350.00 C
180-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD ANDREW J, KONICK $1,050.00 (o}
Account Total: —$1,400R
Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $151,600.00 [0
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $276,500.00 [

Account Total: $428,100.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0000

Transaction

Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
159-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD PERSO $774.23 Cc
Account Total: $774.23

Account Code:  2081-892-0500

Transaction

Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
206-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,054.55 c
Account Total. $2,054.55

Account Code:  2111-101-0000

Transaction

Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $70,100.00 o]
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $145,500.00 o]

Account Total: $215,600.00

Account Code:  2111-892-0500

Transaction

Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
206-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $165.94 Cc
Account Total: $165.94
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/22/2016 2:18:53 PM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Account Code:  2141-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $50,300.00 Cc
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $149,100.00 [}
Account Total: $199,400.00
Account Code;  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
1563-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 o}
163-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35.00 C
163-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35.00 o}
163-2016 07/07/2016  07/07/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $60.00 C
173-2016 07/18/2016  07/18/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $200.00 C
175-2016 07/21/2016  07/21/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $60.00 C
175-2016 07/21/2016  07/21/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $60.00 o]
179-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 o]
179-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $35.00 c
179-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $85.00 c
Account Total: $720.00
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
163-2016 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $471.95 c
163-2016 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,271.61 C
182-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,248.90 C
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,017.07 C
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,632.48 Cc
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $739.57 C
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $91.94 C
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $94.35 c
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $462.12 c
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/05/2016 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,755.47 o]
192-2016 07/31/2016  08/22/2016 POS. ADJ.  GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $54.00 c
Account Total: $8,839.46
Account Code:  3101-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
183-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $18,300.00 c
184-2016 07/25/2016  07/25/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $38,100.00 C
Account Total: $56,400.00

Report Total: $1,237,5629.59

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Captial Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 8/22/2016 2:19:16 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
27-2016 07/07/2016  07/11/2016 CH PAYCOR, INC. $231.10 C
30-2016 07/21/2016 07/26/2016 CH PAYCOR, INC. $194.52 7
31-2016  07/22/2016 07/29/2016 CH MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY $79,026.03 Cc
32-2016 07/07/2016  07/29/2016 CH MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY $88,191.74 Cc
17366  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW DOMINION EAST OHIO $499.10 C
17367 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $600.50 C
17368 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $2,679.24 C
17369 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW 218T CENTURY MEDIA-OHIO $659.90 c
17370 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $285.00 C
17371 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW INTEGRITY DENTAL, INC. $32.66 C
17372 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW ATWELL'S $630.00 C
17373  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW EDGEWOOD AUTO BODY, INC. $1,774.23 c
17374  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW DISTILLATA CO $146.35 C
17375 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW H&M LANDSCAPING, INC. $3,822.51 6
17376  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW STAPLES ADVANTAGE ‘ $205.65 C
17377  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $88.10 c
17378 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $48.46 C
17379  0711/2016  07/11/2016 AW THE GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOC $100.00 c
17380 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW MAGLOCLEN $400.00 c
17381 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW ANDREW ESPOSITO $600.00 C
17382  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $143.76 C
17383  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CHAGRIN PET & GARDEN SUPPLY INC. $74.98 O
17384 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC. $92.72 G
17385 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $28.21 Cc
17386  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $33.99 C
17387  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW INDUSTRIAL CONNECTIONS, INC $268.90 G
17388  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW MARSHALL FORD $24.95 C
17389  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS $303.92 G
17390  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $30.00 C
17391  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $813.58 Cc
17392  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $4,773.55 C
17393 07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW GARY GABRAM $135.31 \
17393  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW GARY GABRAM -$135.31 V
17394  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW GARY GABRAM $95.76 c
17395  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW CHARLES E.WALDER $151.20 Cc
17396  07/11/2016  07/11/2016 AW EMSAR, MEDICAL REPAIR, INC. $774.50 Cc
17397 07/20/2016  07/20/2016 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $35,671.25 (&
17398 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW WASTE MGMT $356.37 (0]
17399 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW GEAUGA COUNTY MAPLE LEAF $58.75 0]
17400 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW SHALERSVILLE ASPHALT CO $5,303.10 (0]
17401  07/26/2016  07/26/2016 AW COLUMBUS EQUIPMENT COMPANY $13,880.00 0]
17402 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $36.70 (0]
17403 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $1,584.15 O
17404 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW I.G.M. COPY PRODUCTS, INC. $360.00 0
17405 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $368.27 0
17406 07/26/2016 07/26/2016 AW TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO $600.00 0]
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Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date
17407 07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17408 07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17409 07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17410 07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17411 07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17412  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17413  07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17414  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17415  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17416  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17417  07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17418 07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17419  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17420 07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17421  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17422  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17423  07/26/2016  07/26/2016
17424  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17425 07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17426  07/26/2016 07/26/2016
17427 07/28/2016 07/28/2016
17428 07/28/2016 07/28/2016
17429 07/28/2016  07/28/2016
17430 07/28/2016  07/28/2016

RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/22/2016 2:19:16 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2016.1
July 2016
Vendor / Payee Amount Status

UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS $100.00 0
INTEGRITY DENTAL, INC. $18.25 o]
SHANE WRENCH $81.01 o]
PORTMAN ELECTRIC, INC. $703.25 O
VITALE ASPHALT MAINTENANCE $1,000.00 0
TURNEY'S $11.69 o]
VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $443.74 0
ILLUMINATING COMPANY $3,054.73 ¢
CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $87.19 0]
A & ACONSTRUCTION $2,756.00 ¢}
MARSHALL FORD $731.12 @]
SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS $351.22 ]
HALL PUBLIC SAFETY $6,226.52 0]
CLEMANS, NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,037.50 0
SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY $113.25 0
PNC BANK N.A, $74.38 0
VISA $1,184.09 0
WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,330.09 o]
PNC BANK $1,326.83 o]
COLUMBUS EQUIPMENT COMPANY $270.00 0
FIRE FORCE INC $1,847.35 0]
TREASURER OF STATE OF OHIO $1,066.00 O
BAILEY COMMUNICATIONS, INC. $385.12 0]
FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE AND SALES $1,410.18 0]

Total Payments: $271,653.21

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $271,653.21

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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The Middlefield Banking Company

Hama ] nccouns | opuons ] veip | Log o1

Balances , Transactions 1; Documents . Check Orders .

i

Account Summary for |[BUSINESS FIxEC/ANE ks of August 22, 2016

| Account Information

Account Number:

Current Balance: 387,678.33
Current Interest Rate: 2.00%
Current Accrued Interest: 1,678.17
Next Interest: 09/03/2016 1,854 .32
Interest Paid 2016: 3,858.36
Interest Paid 2015: 3,819.97
Malurity Date: 06/04/2020
Tem: 60 Months

Transaction Activity |Recent Transactions v

[0036] No History is available
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